AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu 8
SPEED DAY 12. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C5
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 526 RYMKIEWICZ J. - . Leogsy  Po.5-#507 ZIGLKOWSKI M. - . oaays PO.9-#504 KEPINSKI M. - coi s
1 1:54.154 16:05:53.516 1 1:59.288 16:05:32.155 1 2:02.804 16:05:43.103
2 1:55.689 16:07:49.205 2 1:56.826 16:07:28.981 2 1:57.609 16:07:40.712
3 1:55.585 16:09:44.790 3 2:39.697 16:10:08.678 3 1:56.672 16:09:37.384
4 1:51.576 16:11:36.366 4 1:56.617 16:12:05.295 4 1:56.615 16:11:33.999
5 1:50.887 16:13:27.253 5 1:55.709 16:14:01.004 5 1:56.976 16:13:30.975
6 2:01.150 16:15:28.403 6 1:59.367 16:16:00371 6 1:56.623 16:15:27.598
7 2:35.402 16:18:35.773 7 2:13.773 16:17:41.371
Po. 2 - # 524 WALESIAKSS. - . ‘o0
1 1:53.996 16:05:25.464  Po. 6 - # 861 CZAJIKOWSKI M. - . o Po. 10 - # 431 SUZUKI MOTORS P. - . o Fs
+05.045 +06.024
2 1:51.127 16:07:16.591 1 2:00.342 16:05:46.570 1 1:57.896 16:06:39.405
3 1:52.751 16:09:09.342 2 1:57.565 16:07:44.135 2 1:59.300 16:08:38.705
4 1:52.008 16:11:01.350 3 1:56.088 16:09:40.223 3 1:56.911 16:10:35.616
5 1:51.533 16:12:52.883 4 1:55.961 16:11:36.184 4 1:58.509 16:12:34.125
6 1:55.568 16:14:48.451 5 1:55.932 16:13:32.116 5 2:05.980 16:14:40.105
7 1:56.923 16:16:45.374 6 1:56.287 16:15:28.403 6 2:00.878 16:16:40.983
8 2:38.699 16:19:24.073 7 2:08.054 16:17:36.457 7 2:35.788 16:19:16.771
Po. 3 - # 538 LESZCZYNSKI D. - . 01888 PO.7-#858 MORAWSKI W. - . 05115  PO.11-#537 KWIATKOWSKIR. - . + 06,606
1 1:57.930 16:05:43.430 1 1:58.419 16:05:52.048 1 2:04.844 16:08:40.907
2 1:55.510 16:07:38.940 2 1:59.106 16:07:51.154 2 2:01.234 16:10:42.141
3 1:53.823 16:09:32.763 3 2:00.215 16:09:51.369 3 1:57.493 16:12:39.634
4 1:54.297 16:11:27.060 4 1:56.377 16:11:47.746 4 1:58.103 16:14:37.737
5 1:53.215 16:13:20275 5 2:49.224 16:14:36.970
6 1:52.773 16:15:13.048 6 1:55.997 16:16:32.967  Po. 12 - # 527 BUTOWSKI M. - . + 3?;{;51‘
7 2:06.055 16:17:19.103 7 2:29.807 16:19:02.774 1 2:03.522 16:05:46.759
2 2:03.341 16:07:50.100
Po. 4 - # 511 OSOWSKI M. - . +036ya PO.8-#852GLOS M. -. + o5 ees 3 2:03.866 16:09:53.966
1 1:58.915 16:05:32.346 1 1:57.572 16:06:39.947 4 2:01.802 16:11:55.768
2 1:56.785 16:07:29.131 2 1:59.164 16:08:39.111 5 2:01.600 16:13:57.368
3 1:56.519 16:09:25.650 3 1:56.550 16:10:35.661 6 1:58.648 16:15:56.016
4 1:55.962 16:11:21.612 4 2:07.603 16:12:43.264 7 2:36.151 16:18:32.167
5 1:56.023 16:13:17.635 5 1:57.615 16:14:40.879
6 1:54.561 16:15:12.196 6 2:01.537 16:16:42.416
7 2:05.162 16:17:17.358 7 2:36.077 16:19:18.493
Fastest lap: 1:50.887
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SPEED DAY 12.

AUTOMOBILKLUE

MIELH OO S K

Speed DAy TOR POZNARN

SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C5

AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 856 KOLASINSKA A. - . +o89te  Po.17-#749 ROSEY M. - s
1 2:05.507 16:05:45.386 1 2:07.541 16:06:17.009
2 2:03.031 16:07:48.417 2 2:03.190 16:08:20.199
3 2:03.271 16:09:51.688 3 2:05.112 16:10:25.311
4 2:02.203 16:11:53.891 4 2:04.549 16:12:29.860
5 2:02.476 16:13:56.367 5 2:06.671 16:14:36.531
6 1:59.843 16:15:56.210 6 2:09.316 16:16:45.847
7 2:38.522 16:18:34.732 7 2:37.629 16:19:23.476
Po. 14 - # 539 SLEZAK M. - . 30130  Po.18-#517 RITTER M. - . + 14329
1 2:06.103 16:05:45.248 1 2:10.627 16:06:27.737
2 2:04.006 16:07:49.254 2 2:07.788 16:08:35.525
3 2:03.623 16:09:52.877 3 2:08.367 16:10:43.892
4 2:01.765 16:11:54.642 4 2:07.474 16:12:51.366
5 2:04.373 16:13:59.015 5 2:05.216 16:14:56.582
6 2:01.017 16:16:00.032 6 2:14.514 16:17:11.096
7 2:38.282 16:18:38.314
Po. 19 - # 854 CIESLAK M. - . e
Po. 15 - # 542 LIPIECK. - . sy 1 2:08.143 16:06:16.566
1 2:05.805 16:05:44.092 2 2:07.188 16:08:23.754
2 2:03.860 16:07:47.952 3 2:09.000 16:10:32.754
3 2:03.174 16:09:51.126 4 2:07.052 16:12:39.806
4 2:02.429 16:11:53.555 5 2:12.428 16:14:52.234
5 2:03.321 16:13:56.876 6 2:07.205 16:16:59.439
6 2:02.400 16:15:59.276
7 2:40.994 16:18:40.270  Po.20 - # 859 NALEPAA. - R
1 2:08.791 16:06:17.266
Po. 16 - # 860 KULKAK. - . Y1800 2 2:07.630 16:08:24.896
1 2:04.184 16:06:21.167 3 2:09.059 16:10:33.955
2 2:03.886 16:08:25.053 4 2:07.454 16:12:41.409
3 2:02.911 16:10:27.964 5 2:09.620 16:14:51.029
4 2:03.390 16:12:31.354 6 2:08.859 16:16:59.888
5 2:04.395 16:14:35.749
6 2:02.779 16:16:38.528
7 2:38.247 16:19:16.775
Fastest lap: 1:50.887
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